	Event
	Date

	Pupils return 
	Wednesday 16 August 

	S1 & S4 Photographs 
	Tuesday 22 August 

	Parent Council AGM 
	Monday 4 September

	Senior Awards Ceremony 
	Thursday 7 September 

	September Weekend 
	Friday 15 & Monday 18 September 

	S4 Work Experience Week 
	Monday 2 – Friday 6 October 

	October Break 
	Monday 16 October – Pupils return Tuesday 24 October 

	P7 Open Evening 
	Thursday 26 October 

	Flu Nasal Spray – all years 
	Tuesday 7 November 

	Parent Council Meeting – 7pm
	Tuesday 7 November

	Careers Convention 
	Tuesday 21 November 

	Formal Assessments begin 
	Monday 4 December 

	Christmas Concert 
	Thursday 14 December 

	Formal Assessments end
	Wednesday 20 December 

	Christmas Holiday 
	Monday 25 December – Pupils return Tuesday 9 January 

	2024
	

	S6 Photographs
	Thursday 11 January

	S3 Teenage Booster & Men ACWY Immunisation
	Tuesday 30 January 

	Parent Council Meeting – 7pm
	Wednesday 7 February

	February Holiday
	Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February

	S1 HPV Vaccine 
	Wednesday 20 March 

	Easter Holiday
	Friday 29 March – return Tuesday 16 April

	Parent Council Meeting – 7pm
	Tuesday 26 March 

	SQA Exams Start 
	Monday 22 April 

	May Day Holiday 
	Monday 6 May 

	Parent Council Meeting – 7pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 8 May 

	Victoria Holiday [pupils]
	Monday 20 May

	SQA Exams End
	Thursday 30 May 

	S5/6 Induction 
	Thursday 30 May – Monday 3 June 

	New timetable begins 
	Monday 3 June 

	P7 Welcome Evening 
	Monday 3 June  

	Sports Day 
	Friday 7 June

	S6 Leavers Ceremony 	
	Monday 10 June

	P7 Visit 
	Wed 12 & Thu 13 June

	BGE Awards Ceremony 
	Thursday 13 June 

	Prom
	Friday 14 June

	Term Ends
	Friday 28 June 







	Issue Dates: Tracking Reports 
& Parents’ Meeting Dates 

	S1 Reports:
Tracking Report 1
Tracking Report 2

Pastoral Meeting  
Parents Meeting
	
Thursday 2 November 
Friday 2 February 

Thursday 16 November 
Tuesday 14 May 

	S2 Reports:
Tracking Report 1
Tracking Report 2

Parents Meeting 

	
Friday 13 October 
Thursday 21 March 

Thursday 9 November 

	S3 Reports:
Tracking Report 1
Tracking Report 2

Parents Evening 

	
Friday 1 December 
Friday 3 May

Tuesday 12 December 

	S4/5/6 Reports:
Tracking Report 1
Tracking Report 2
Tracking Report 3

Parents Evening (1) 
Parents Evening (2)
	
Thursday 14 September 
Thursday 2 November
Friday 8 March

Tuesday 30 January 
Wednesday 7 February 
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